
Produktzeichnung

L3-B-XXX-100
Designation ABS Lock IIIBenennung

Item Number
Artikelnummer

Befestigungsmaterial

Wärmedämmung
und Dachmembran

35
63

14
35

XX
X

16

Artikelnummer XXX
L3-B-50-100 50
L3-B-100-100 100
L3-B-200-100 200
L3-B-300-100 300
L3-B-400-100 400
L3-B-500-100 500
L3-B-600-100 600


